Purchase Order
KCSR / KBPY

226 Bordeaux Steet
Chadron, NE 69337

[ Account Execuive] ___Dennis RCSR X
il 2B — 14, 7S 12/28/20
t| KCSR/KBPY
tle| EEO Scholarship Program 1/1/21
2/28/21
Yes
No
il| dennis@chadrad.com
ROS :30 733
5 5 5 5 5 5 5
Annual EEO Scholarship Program to be posted
in FCC Public File. $0.00
$0.00

$0.00|




KCSR-AM/KBPY-FM
Chadrad Communications, Inc.
226 Bordeaux St.

Chadron, NE 69337

Nebraska Broadcasters Association
NBA

Advertiser ID: 282 Amount Paid
282-00075-0006 1/31/2021 1
Official Invoice Date Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

Nebraska Broadcasters Association

NBA
linda@ne-ba.org

282-00075-0006

Purchase Order Number:
Est. Number:
Co-Op:

Description: KBPY- EEO Scholarship Program
Salesperson: Dennis, Sales

O 1/31/2021

1

INVOICE

Date Day | Length Qty Rate Total
Copy: EEO Scholarship Program

1/1/2021|  Fri 30 KBPY-FM  12:19:25 AM 05:27:15 AM 01:45:50 PM 05:44:42 PM 08:19:44 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/2/2021| Sat 30 KBPY-FM  01:19:35 AM 08:27:12 AM 11:41:09 AM 06:23:29 PM 08:40:49 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/3/2021| Sun 30/KBPY-FM  09:37:37 AM 10:58:54 AM 12:45:42 PM 03:46:07 PM 10:37:42 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/4/2021| Mon 30 KBPY-FM  12:22:19 AM 05:28:34 AM 11:45:34 AM 06:23:04 PM 09:42:26 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/5/2021| Tue 30KBPY-FM  02:23:58 AM 06:37:19 AM 10:31:04 AM 05:27:06 PM 11:24:49 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/6/2021| Wed 30 KBPY-FM  01:23:05 AM 05:21:27 AM 11:29:49 AM 06:24:43 PM 09:27:24 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/7/12021| Thu 30 KBPY-FM  12:18:43 AM 06:40:49 AM 01:30:11 PM 03:44:37 PM 11:41:35 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/8/2021| Fri 30 KBPY-FM  02:20:42 AM 05:18:23 AM 12:34:34 PM 06:42:15 PM 10:23:57 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/9/2021| Sat 30|KBPY-FM  03:22:47 AM 06:39:33 AM 09:43:06 AM 05:25:33 PM 08:47:25 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/10/2021| Sun 30KBPY-FM  04:18:19 AM 07:40:46 AM 01:27:02 PM 04:25:09 PM 07:42:21 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/11/2021| Mon 30|KBPY-FM  01:21:47 AM 05:21:17 AM 12:48:27 PM 06:43:24 PM 10:23:39 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/12/2021| Tue 30|KBPY-FM  12:21:00 AM 06:23:27 AM 01:27:31 PM 05:46:25 PM 11:39:22 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/13/2021 |Wed 30|KBPY-FM  01:24:10 AM 05:24:10 AM 12:24:40 PM 06:47:50 PM 10:47:20 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/14/2021| Thu -30|KBPY-FM  03:21:32 AM 08:28:02 AM 01:30:55 PM 03:54:36 PM 08:22:43 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/15/2021| Fri 30|KBPY-FM  04:22:49 AM 07:28:58 AM 10:23:55 AM 06:20:58 PM 10:24:33 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/16/2021| Sat 30|KBPY-FM  01:22:28 AM 08:36:10 AM 01:27:24 PM 05:51:24 PM 08:33:08 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/17/2021| Sun 30|KBPY-FM  12:20:53 AM 07:36:50 AM 12:43:27 PM 04:46:58 PM 10:44:44 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/18/2021 | Mon 30|KBPY-FM  02:22:34 AM 05:22:28 AM 01:26:50 PM 06:23:47 PM 08:38:42 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/19/2021| Tue ‘30| KBPY-FM  04:22:07 AM 06:37:16 AM 11:25:18 AM 02:25:07 PM 07:42:46 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/20/2021 |Wed 30| KBPY-FM  02:27:05 AM 05:18:55 AM 10:29:41 AM 06:27:08 PM 08:39:13 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/21/2021| Thu ‘30|KBPY-FM  04:20:15 AM 07:25:16 AM 12:52:24 PM 03:26:55 PM 10:22:28 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/22/2021| Fri 30| KBPY-FM  01:22:43 AM 05:21:21 AM 10:29:03 AM 04:24:35 PM 07:40:00 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/23/2021| Sat ‘30|KBPY-FM  02:17:33 AM 08:24:26 AM 01:41:13 PM 05:25:58 PM 08:31:14 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/24/2021| Sun 30| KBPY-FM  12:25:57 AM 07:21:55 AM 12:42:59 PM 03:51:21 PM 07:27:07 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/25/2021 | Mon ‘30|KBPY-FM  02:20:40 AM 05:19:06 AM 11:27:41 AM 02:27:27 PM 09:42:08 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/26/2021| Tue ‘30|KBPY-FM  12:20:11 AM 07:28:04 AM 12:30:43 PM 06:45:23 PM 10:40:00 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/27/2021 |Wed 30| KBPY-FM  01:23:01 AM 05:22:20 AM 01:49:36 PM 04:22:45 PM 11:42:26 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/28/2021| Thu ‘30|KBPY-FM  04:20:27 AM 08:31:06 AM 12:26:37 PM 03:30:54 PM 10:22:30 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/29/2021| Fri 30| KBPY-FM  01:21:38 AM 07:30:21 AM 02:21:20 PM 04:46:17 PM 09:19:36 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/30/2021| Sat ‘30|KBPY-FM  03:22:51 AM 09:21:17 AM 01:45:00 PM 07:21:38 PM 09:23:58 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
1/31/2021| Sun 30| KBPY-FM  12:22:21 AM 06:37:35 AM 02:51:17 PM 06:45:56 PM 10:26:00 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
Quantity 155 Total $0.00
Total Due $0.00




KCSR-AM/KBPY-FM
Chadrad Communications, Inc.
226 Bordeaux St.

Chadron, NE 69337

Nebraska Broadcasters Association

NBA

Advertiser ID: 282 Amount Paid
282-00075-0007 2/28/2021 1
Official Invoice Date Page

DETACH AND RETURN WITH PAYMENT

Nebraska Broadcasters Association

NBA

linda@ne-ba.org

282-00075-0007

Purchase Order Number:
Est. Number:
Co-Op:

Description: KBPY- EEO Scholarship Program
Salesperson: Dennis, Sales

O 2/28/2021

1

Date Day| Length Qty Rate Total
Copy: EEO Scholarship Program

2/1/2021| Mon 30 KBPY-FM  03:31:02 AM 06:24:22 AM 12:32:24 PM 05:40:38 PM 08:44.44 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/2/2021| Tue 30 KBPY-FM  12:21:46 AM 05:19:02 AM 12:43:12 PM 03:29:41 PM 11:42:13 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/3/2021|Wed 30 KBPY-FM  04:21:47 AM 07:31:05 AM 11:23:27 AM 04:42:52 PM 08:40:22 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/4/2021| Thu :30 KBPY-FM 02:23:25 AM 08:25:56 AM 02:46:09 PM 05:47:50 PM 11:38:28 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/5/2021| Fri 30 KBPY-FM  12:25:07 AM 07:28:26 AM 01:47:36 PM 06:23:25 PM 09:22:47 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/6/2021| Sat 30 KBPY-FM  01:27:01 AM 06:22:14 AM 10:41:00 AM 02:40:15 PM 07:26:23 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/7/12021| Sun 30 KBPY-FM  04:24:38 AM 07:20:28 AM 01:42:46 PM 04:43:07 PM 09:33:35 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/8/2021| Mon 30|KBPY-FM  12:21:41 AM 05:18:25 AM 12:29:01 PM 05:31:58 PM 08:43:34 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/9/2021| Tue 30/KBPY-FM  01:23:16 AM 04:21:57 AM 12:53:29 PM 03:30:58 PM 10:19:40 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/10/2021| Wed 30|KBPY-FM  12:22:51 AM 05:21:22 AM 10:29:06 AM 02:44:51 PM 07:41:01 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/11/2021| Thu 30|KBPY-FM  02:24:07 AM 05:21:28 AM 01:25:01 PM 04:43:14 PM 11:22:50 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/12/2021| Fri 30|KBPY-FM  01:23:48 AM 06:47:25 AM 02:25:59 PM 06:23:31 PM 10:22:41 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/13/2021| Sat 30|KBPY-FM  03:24:31 AM 07:41:54 AM 11:36:57 AM 03:44:55 PM 07:19:50 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/14/2021| Sun 30|KBPY-FM  01:23:20 AM 05:20:08 AM 12:28:06 PM 02:26:37 PM 10:43:20 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/15/2021 | Mon :30|KBPY-FM 12:24:31 AM  06:43:29 AM 01:29:04 PM 06:43:16 PM 11:23:19 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/16/2021| Tue 30|KBPY-FM  01:25:33 AM 05:19:40 AM 12:27:54 PM 04:51:52 PM 08:22:19 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/17/2021 |Wed 30|KBPY-FM  02:24:10 AM 07:25:40 AM 01:25:10 PM 06:48:20 PM 10:23:40 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/18/2021| Thu 30|KBPY-FM  04:19:45 AM 06:41:35 AM 12:52:57 PM 03:56:39 PM 08:41:27 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/19/2021| Fri 30|KBPY-FM  02:18:47 AM 05:20:07 AM 12:50:47 PM 05:30:55 PM 11:25:27 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/20/2021| Sat :30|KBPY-FM 12:23:11 AM 06:42:27 AM  09:35:47 AM 04:42:48 PM  07:21:49 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/21/2021| Sun 30|KBPY-FM  02:25:06 AM 05:24:04 AM 01:24:09 PM 06:30:15 PM 09:25:31 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/22/2021 | Mon 30|KBPY-FM  01:21:44 AM 06:43:15 AM 02:26:16 PM 05:31:33 PM  11:38:13 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/23/2021| Tue 30|KBPY-FM  03:27:09 AM 12:31:19 PM 04:44:35 PM 07:24:14 PM 10:42:19 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/24/2021 |Wed 30|KBPY-FM  01:20:53 AM 05:20:17 AM 11:43:14 AM 02:28:19 PM 11:18:28 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/25/2021| Thu :30|KBPY-FM  01:49:10 PM 06:51:27 PM 09:42:47 PM 3 $0.00 $0.00
2/26/2021| Fri 30|KBPY-FM  02:22:33 AM 05:21:05 AM 12:31:06 PM 03:48:21 PM 11:24:12 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
2/27/2021| Sat 30|KBPY-FM  12:23:14 AM 07:18:33 AM 05:40:44 PM 08:45:54 PM 4 $0.00 $0.00
2/28/2021| Sun 30|KBPY-FM  08:59:30 AM 10:59:00 AM 01:24:10 PM 04:24:10 PM 07:47:50 PM 5 $0.00 $0.00
Quantity 137 Total $0.00
Total Due $0.00

INVOICE




